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Interval(ft):

Min:

Max:

Range:
Average:

Standard Deviation:

USGS 3 meter dem
4

1,639.8

1,669.1

29.3

1,655.4

6.86 ft Boundary Center: 43° 52' 52.25, -95° 47' 38.62

20-105N-41W
Murray County
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